08/18/23
08/25/23
09/01/23
09/08/23
09/15/23
09/22/23
09/29/23
10/06/23
10/13/23
10/19/23
10/27/23
11/03/23

08/28/23
09/05/23
09/11/23
09/18/23
10/02/23
10/09/23

08/31/23
09/07/23
09/14/23
09/21/23
09/28/23
10/03/23
10/10/23
10/17/23

2023 SENIOR TIGER FOOTBALL

Claremore 7-12

Carl Albert

Wagoner

Open

Pryor

Glenpool*

Sapulpa*

McAlester”

Durant*

East Central* Homecoming
Del City* Senior Night
Memorial*

JUNIOR VARSITY
Webster (Soph)
Wagoner
Bishop Kelley

Sapulpa
JUNIOR HIGH (7-8-9)
Wagoner
Collinsville
Pryor
Grove
Tahlequah
Skiatook
Glenpool
Claremore

Away
Away
Home

Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away

Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

6PM
7PM
7PM

7PM
7PM
7PM
7PM
7PM
7PM
7PM
7PM

6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM

5PM
5PM
5PM
5PM
5PM
5PM
5PM
5PM



