

2023 SENIOR TIGER FOOTBALL

08/18/23	Claremore 7-12		Away	6PM
08/25/23	Carl Albert		Away	7PM
09/01/23	Wagoner		Home	7PM
09/08/23	Open			
09/15/23	Pryor		Home	7PM
09/22/23	Glenpool*		Away	7PM
09/29/23	Sapulpa*		Home	7PM
10/06/23	McAlester*		Away	7PM
10/13/23	Durant*		Away	7PM
10/19/23	East Central*	Homecoming	Home	7PM
10/27/23	Del City*	Senior Night	Home	7PM
11/03/23	Memorial*		Away	7PM
	<u>JU</u>	NIOR VARSITY		
08/28/23	Webster (Soph)		Away	6PM
09/05/23	Wagoner		Home	6PM
09/11/23	Bishop Kelley		Away	6PM
09/18/23			Away	6PM
10/02/23			Home	6PM
10/09/23	Sapulpa		Away	6PM
	JU	NIOR HIGH (7-8-9)		
08/31/23	Wagoner		Away	5PM
09/07/23	Collinsville		Away	5PM
09/14/23	Pryor		Home	5PM
09/21/23	Grove		Away	5PM
09/28/23	Tahlequah		Home	5PM
10/03/23	Skiatook		Away	5PM
10/10/23	Glenpool		Home	5PM
10/17/23	Claremore		Away	5PM